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Vendor  Contact  E‐mail  Status 
Advance Detective Bureau Inc Neil Richardson neil@adetective.com MBE

Herzfeld + Rubin PC Wendy L Prince  wprince@herzfeld‐rubin.com

Herzfeld + Rubin PC Miriam Skolink  mskolnik@herzfeld‐rubin.com

Herzfeld + Rubin PC William P. Pawlow wpawlow@herzfeld‐rubin.com

Leahey and Johnson PC Erin Martin emartin@leaheyandjohnson.com

Billig Law PC Suzanne Billig  suzanne@billiglaw.com WBE

Sokoloff Stern LLP Steven Stern sstern@sokoloffstern.com

Lewis Johs Avallone Aviles LLP Rosa M. Feeney rmfeeney@lewisjohs.com

Lewis Johs Avallone Aviles LLP Lawrence J. Freeze ljfreeze@lewisjohs.com

Barry Mctiernan & Moore Claire Rush crush@bmmfirm.com

Barry Mctiernan & Moore Shelly Evans sevans@bmmfirm.com

Russo & Gould LLP Alan Russo arusso@russogould.com

Russo & Gould LLP Alexandra L Alvarez aalvarez@russogould.com

Russo & Gould LLP David Russo drusso@russogould.com

Ledy‐Gurren Bass & Siff LLP Deborah Bass dbass@lgb‐law.com

Lester Schwab Katz & Dwyer, LLP Richard Granofsky  rgranofsky@lskdnylaw.com

Krez & Flores LLP Paul A Krez pkrez@krezflores.com MBE

Krez & Flores LLP Gregory Wilson gwilson@krezflores.com MBE

Krez & Flores LLP Jonathan Goldsmith jgoldsmith@krezflores.com MBE

Torino & Bernstein P.C. Patricia Golden  pbg@tbpc.net

Torino & Bernstein P.C. Bruce Torino  bat@tbpc.net

Cullen and Dykman LLP  Kenneth S. Buffaloe kbuffaloe@cullenllp.com

Newman Myers Kreiners Harris P.C. Ian F Harris iharris@newmanmyers.com

Hammill O'Brien Croutier Dempsey & Pender PC Richard C Koehler rck@hocd.com

Lewis Brisbois Alecia Walters‐Hinds alecia.walters‐hinds@lewisbrisbois.com
Lewis Brisbois Anna Erickson anna.erickson@lewisbrisbois.com

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP Sean Stonefield sean.stonefield@wilsonelser.com

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP Jade Cameron jade.cameron@wilsoner.com

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP Michael Boulhosa michael.boulhosa@wilsoner.com

Newman Law  Associates PLLC Jon Newman jnewman@newmanlawny.com

Newman Law  Associates PLLC Derick Kuan  dkuan@newmanlawny.com

Abrams, Gorelick, Friedman & Jacobson, LLP  Glenn A. Jacobson gjacobson@agfjlaw.com

Abrams, Gorelick, Friedman & Jacobson, LLP  Steven DiSiervi sdisiervi@agfjlaw.com

Abrams, Gorelick, Friedman & Jacobson, LLP  Rita Ndoci rndoci@agfjlaw.com
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